Sprecher + Schuh US Division Headquarters
15910 International Plaza Dr., Houston, TX 77032
Customer Service: (877) 721-5913; Fax: (800) 739-7370
www.sprecherschuh.com	 Publication No:  F-CDP2-211		  11/11
Contact your Sprecher + Schuh
representative for complete
product information.
CDP2 Contactor

Tungsten
Rating
(Amps)
Ballast
Rating
(Amps)
Number of
Poles
Standard
Auxiliary
Contacts
Electrically Held
Open
Type
Catalog NumberNO NC
30 40 1 0 0 CDP2-A1P30A-✱
40 40 1 0 0 CDP2-A1P40A-✱
30 40 2 0 0 CDP2-A2P30A-✱
40 40 2 0 0 CDP2-A2P40A-✱
30 40 3 0 0 CDP2-B3P30A-✱
40 40 3 0 0 CDP2-B3P40A-✱
30 40 4 0 0 CDP2-E4P30A-✱
40 40 4 0 0 CDP2-E4P40A-✱
 Products
Coil Terminals
Industry Standard
Mounting Plate

(with optional cover)
Full
Load
Amps
Locked Rotor
Amps Resistive
Amps ➋
Maximum Horsepower
Catalog
Number
Std. Pkg.
1Ø 3Ø
240V 480V 600V 120V 200V 240V 208V 240V 480V 600V
30 180 150 120 40 2 ~ 5 10 10 15 20 CDP2-B3P30A-✱ 25
40 240 200 160 50 3 ~ 7-1/2 10 10 20 25 CDP2-B3P40A-✱ 25
50 300 250 200 65 3 7-1/2 10 15 15 25 25 CDP2-C3P50A-✱ 15
60 360 300 240 75 5 7-1/2 10 25 25 30 30 CDP2-C3P60A-✱ 15
75 450 375 300 93 5 10 15 20 25 40 40 CDP2-D3P75A-✱ 1
90 540 450 360 120 7-1/2 15 20 25 30 50 50 CDP2-D3P90A-✱ 1
Three Pole Definite Purpose Contactors with AC Coil (Open Type only) ➊
Series CDP2 3-pole contactor
AC Coil Codes
AC

277 277V
480 480V
Four Pole Definite Purpose Contactors With AC Coil  (Open Type only) ➊
Full
Load
Amps
Locked Rotor
Amps Resistive
Amps
Maximum Horsepower
Catalog
Number
Std. Pkg.
1Ø 3Ø
240V 480V 600V 120V 240V 208V 240V 480V
30 180 150 120 40 2 5 10 10 15 CDP2-E4P30A-Q 20
40 240 200 160 50 3 7-1/2 10 10 20 CDP2-E4P40A-Q 20
Series CDP2 4-pole contactor
*Replace “✱“ with Coil Code below.
*Replace “✱“ with Coil Code at right.
Mechanical Interlock -